UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1723349258 Fee: \$50.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Karen A. Yarbrough

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:	Date: 08/21/2017 01:27 PM Pg: 1 of 2				
GMPI NG FUND LLC	Dec ID 20170901602041				
330 W. Diguson Pkny, #504	i	Dec ID 20170801602941 ST/CO Stamp 1-212-232-640 ST Tax \$39.00 CO Tax \$19.50			
Chicago IL GOLFT	.	City Stamp 1-663-128-512 City Tax: \$409.50			
7,					
Name & Address of Torressor					
Name & Address of Taxpayer: GMPI NG FUND LLC					
330 W. Diversey Pky, #500	`				
- Chicago, The 60657					
	·				
	(Space for Recorder's Use)				
0					
THE GRANTOR(S), MD T. W. ADUL HAQU	E AND YASMIN AKHTAR, HUS	BBAND AND WIFE			
of the CITY of CHICAGO	, County of COOK	State of IL			
for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS		DOLLARS			
and other good and valuable consideration, n.l.a. THE GRANTEE(S), GMPI NG FUND LLC,	a paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRAN	NT(S) to			
THE GRANTEE(S), GINTING FOND LEC.					
(Grantagic Address) 3300 b) 'D'	74 - +544 Chico				
(Grantee's Address) 330 W. Dister beautiful Constitution of CHIEACO		go, IL 60657 State of IL			
of the CITY of CHICAGO	, Courty of COOK	State of 1L			
in the form of ownership:					
all interest in the following described real estate s	ituated in the County of COOK	, in the State of Illinois to wit:			
NASH'S RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 5 NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST O	4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1./4 OF	THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17,			
GRANTEE HEREIN IS PROHIBITED FROM PERIOD OF 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE PROHIBITED FROM CONVEYING THE P DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS DEED. PERSONAL TO THE GRANTEE.	E OF THIS DEED. AFTER 30 PROPERTY FOR A SALES PRIC	DAY PETIOD, GRANTEE IS FURTHER CE GREATER THAN \$46,800.00 UNTIL 90			
		Vic.			
		C ROIN WITH THE PARE NOT			
	~				
	_				
OLOTE, IS a Missional amount	- iid famlassal attack an a sam	annets 0 1/28 or 178 about)			
•	e is required for legal, attach on a sep	·			
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the Homestead Exempti	on Laws of the State of Illinois.			
Permanent Index Number(s): <u>25-17-219-055-0000</u>					
•					
Property Address: 10552 S SANGAMON ST., C	CHICAGO, IL 60643				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this \\\	day of August	-710E.			
	(Sea	•	EMDADUL HAOUE	/	(Seal)
	(Sea	را. (i	SMIN AKHTAR		(Seal)
	(NOTE: Please type	or print names bel	ow all signatures.)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)				
COUNTY OF COCK) ss)				
I, the undersigned, a hotary Pul MD EMDADUL HAQUE an	blic in and for said County, id YASMIN AKHTARM I	n the State aforest IUSBAND AND	aid. DO HEREBY CH WIFE	RTIFY THAT	
personally known to me to be it in person, and acknowledged the for the uses and purposes therei	nat I e/sne/they signed, scale	d and delivered th	e said instrument as I	his/her/their free an	ore me this day
Given under my hand and notar	Oxeran	day of)		,2017.	
(Scal) SFFICIA		4			Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLIC →	STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES:07/28/20	Co,,	My commission exp	ires: $07/$	28/20
		REAL ESTATE	TRANSFER TAX	COUNTY:	21-Aug-2017 19.50
				ILLINOIS: TOTAL:	39.00 58.50
		25-17-219	055-000J 201	70801602941 1	-212-232-640
	e and a set ye	COOK	COUNTY	ILLINOIS TRAN	SFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer: ANTHONY V. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW 2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD CHICAGO, IL 60618	# B		Exempt under provis Section 4, Real Estat Date:	e Transfer Tax Act	•
WANTED TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T		Buyer, Seller or Repr	resentative	

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		21-Aug-2017	
P 53	CHICAGO:	292.50	
	CTA:	117.00	
	TOTAL:	409.50 *	
05 47 040 055 00		1	

25-17-219-055-0000 20170801602941 1-663-128-512

^{*} Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due.